
9.50

10.50

11.00

10.00

11.50

12.50

Croque Monsieur
ham, cheese, béchamel sauce

brie
mango chutney, chili pepper 

beef tartare
sweet and sour cucumber, roasted
garlic mayonnaise 

tuna salad 
bell pepper, red onion, capers

marinated chicken 
avocado cream, bacon  

goat cheese
honey, walnuts 

fish
shrimp, smoked trout, cucumber,
pink pepper dressing 

goat cheese
walnuts, tomato,
balsamic dressing

caesar 
chicken, bacon, 
anchovies, Grana Padano

12 O’CLOCK
beef croquette, tuna salad, 
serrano ham, hummus, small soup
vegetarian: vegetarian croquette, brie
tomato bruschetta, hummus, soup 

Mustard soup
pancetta, spring onion, bread 
possible without pancetta

sunny-side up eggs 
ham, cheese, bacon 
(+ 1 per item)

2 croquettes on bread
beef or vegetable croquettes
 
Truffle risotto 
Small/large
if available: fresh truffle + 7.50

pasta shrimps 
pepperoncino

13.50

8.00

9.00

10.50

sandwiches Salads
with bread and butter

18.00

18.50

17.50

kids menu
all day

2 slices of bread
choice of: ham, cheese or sweet
toppings 

dutch mini pancakes
butter, powdered sugar, syrup

Pasta
tomato sauce, Grana Padano 

kidsMenu
fries, raw vegetables, apple sauce

choice of: chicken nuggets, beef
‘bitterballs’, fried shrimps, cheese sticks

scoop of ice cream or ice lolly 

6.50

6.50

7.50

11.00

17.50 / 23.50

22.50

Warm

LUNCH



dinner
Naturally, we will take (diet) wishes 

and/or allergies into account.

carpaccio roast
chimichurri, onion crumble, 
cashew nuts

Burrata
green asparagus tips, capers, 
artichoke tapenade

Warm smoked salmon tartare
brioche, sweet and sour cucumber, 
crème fraîche

mustard soup
pancetta, spring onion
possible vegetarian

Truffle risotto 
small / large
Grana Padano
if available: fresh truffle + 7.50 

fish salad
shrimp, smoked trout, tomato,
pink pepper dressing 

goat cheese salad
walnuts, cucumber, 
balsamic dressing

caesar salad
chicken, bacon, anchovies, 
Grana Padano

Irish beef steak 
mixed vegetables, parsnip cream,
cepes sauce

baked cod
carrots, potato mousseline, 
tarragon beurre blanc 

duck breast fillet
truffle potato, green asparagus,
honey-lavender gravy

eggplant medaillons 
goat cheese, sweet potato,
vadouvan, hazelnuts

shrimp pasta
pepperoncino

25.50

24.50

24.50

21.50

22.50

cheese platter
3 types of cheeses, fig bread

chocolate mousse
caramel sauce, hazelnuts

trifle
peach, cantuccini, mascarpone

fries
truffle mayonnaise

Green salad

12.50

13.50

13.50

8.00

17.50 / 23.50

18.00

18.50

17.50

4.50

4.00

13.50

8.50

8.50

entrée meat, fish and vegetarian

after and sweet

salads

on the side



olives
mixed nuts 

Bread
butter, olive oil

Cheese platter
3 types of cheeses, fig bread

Bitterballen
8 pieces

Oesterzwamballen 
De Clique 
6 pieces

cheese sticks
6 pieces 

spring rolls
8 pieces 

fried shrimps
8 pieces

fried chicken
8 pieces

mix fried snacks
12 pieces / 20 pieces

yakatori skewer
6 pieces

Pastry filled with
white cheese
6 pieces

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Cava, sparkling water

Limoncello Spritz
Limoncello, Cava, sparkling water

Negroni
Campari, Gin, Red Vermouth 

Martini Vibrante 0%
Martini Vibrante, Mediterranean
Tonic 

6.50
5.50

7.50

13.50

10.00

11.00

9.50

7.50

8.50

10.50

14.00 / 22.50

9.00

7.00

9.00

9.00

10.50

7.00

aperitif

bites
Not 18? No alcohol.

snacks

9.00

12.00

11.50

8.50

GIN & TONIC

Tanqueray
Indian Tonic, lemon

Hendricks
Mediterranean Tonic, Cucumber,
black peppercorns

Bobby’s
Indian Tonic, orange and cloves 

Tanqueray 0.0%
Indian Tonic, lemon



DRINKS
Not 18? No alcohol.

3.25
3.75
7.00

3.15
3.75
7.00

5.50
8.00

6.00
6.75

6.50
6.75

6.50
5.00
6.00
6.00
4.75
6.50

6.75
4.25
5.25

8.00
7.00
9.50

starting
from

6.00
8.00
10.50
9.00

4.00

Bottled & Canned
Beers
IPA De Molen Vuur&Vlam 6.2%
Uiltje Brewing Bird of Prey 5.8%
Uiltje Brewing Ff Lekker Met 
Je  Bek In Het Zonnetje 3.6%
Corona 4.5%
Duvel blond 8.5%
La Trappe Dubbel 7%
Rodenbach Fruitage 3.9%
Witte Trappist 5.5%

low alcohol / no
alcohol
Cornet 0.2%
Bavaria Radler 0.0% 
Weihenstephaner 0.3%

Digestive
Martell V.S.
Busnel Calvados Pays d’auge 
Remy Martin V.S.O.P

Licors & 
distilled
Limoncello, Amaretto, 
Tia Maria, Cointreau, Sambuca,
Grand Marnier, Licór 43, Drambuie,
Baileys, Jonge jenever, Vieux, Tequila

WHISKEY'S
Jameson Irish Whiskey
Chivas Regal
Oban
Dalwhinnie

VERMOUTH
Martini Bianco / Rosso

draft beer 
Swinckels 5.3% 
18 cl
25 cl
50 cl

Swinckels 0.0%
18 cl
25 cl
50 cl  

Weihenstephaner 5.3% 
33 cl
50 cl

Uiltje Blond 6.0% - 25 cl
La Trappe Tripel 8.4% - 33 cl 

cocktails
Pornstar Martini
Espresso Martini
Paloma 0.0

11.00
10.00
9.50

Gluten free
Lowlander citrus blond 4% 5.50

4.00



Coffee, Espresso, Americano 
Double Espresso 
Cortado  
Cappuccino, Café Latte 
Latte Macchiato, Flat White 
Cinnamon Chai Latte 
Hot Chocolate 

Whipped cream
Oat Milk

Legends of Tea
Earl Grey, English Breakfast,
Rooibos, Green tea Sencha,  
White tea Jasmin

fresh mint / ginger
tea 

Apple pie
Cheesecake
Cake of the week

Various 
soft drinks 

Fevertree Ginger ale
Fevertree Ginger beer 
Fevertree Bitter Lemon
 
Fevertree tonic
Indian, Mediterranean,
Elderflower

Fresh Orange Juice
Schulp Apple or Pear Juice 
Schulp Tomato Juice 

Still or sparkling, 350ml
Still or sparkling, 700ml

3.00
3.50
3.50
3.40
4.00
4.00
3.25

+0.75
+0.50

3.25

3.75

4.50
4.50
4.75

3.00

4.00
4.00
4.00

4.00

4.50
4.50
4.50

2.25
3.75

Soft Drinks

juices

ECOTAPWATER

coffee

tea

SWEET 4.50
starting from

DRINKS

Fresh lemonades

Choice of: Ice Tea, Berries,
Blossom or Citrus.
Still or sparkling water

3.75

starting
from



Not 18? No alcohol.

WINE menu

69.95
Champagne 
Coqueret-Bénard 
Brut Tradition- Premier Cru
City Champagne, Utrecht.
Soft bubble. 70%
Chardonnay 30% Pinot Noir. 

sparkling

7.00

45.00

35.00

27.50

37.50

28.00

39.00

Canals Nadal 
Gold edition Cava Xarel-lo
Brut Nature Reserve DOC
Penedès, Spanje. 
Xarel-lo, ginger, solid.

Canals Nadal 
Cava Calderé Brut DOC
Penedès, Spanje.
Green apple, pear, blossom. 

Vinicola Tombacco
Fioroso Pinot Grigio DOC Delle
Venezie, Italy. 
Pinot Grigio. Pear, jasmine,
bitter almonds.

Rocca Maura Cru
Tradition 
Blanc A.O.C. 
Lirac, France.
Blossom, vanilla.

Pagos del Rey
Blume Sauvignon Blanc D.O.
Rueda, Spain. 
Sauvignon Blanc. Juicy
peaches, mango.

Weingut Josef Fritz 
Grüner Veltliner Sandstein
Wagram, Austria.
Green apple, white pepper.

5.00

6.00

6.25

24.00

30.00

31.25

Bodega Alceño
Talma Verdejo Vina Varietal
Jumilla, Spain.
Verdejo. flowers, exotic.

Les Colimonts 
Viognier I.G.P. Pays d’Oc,
France.
Peach, flowers. 

Finca La Zulema
Chardonnay D.O. Luján de
Cuyo, Argentina. 
Pineapple, mango, banana. 

White

5.50

7.50



ROSÉ

Famille Sumeire 
Nautic Mediterranee IGP
Côté Mer Provence, France.
Peach, roses, lavender. 

Atlantis 
Crizia Vermentino di Gallura
D.O.C.G. Superior, Italy.
Vermentino. Fresh,
pineapple.  

Quatre Saisons 
Cabernet Rose I.G.P. Pays
d’Oc France.
Cherries, green herbs.

Rioja Vega 
Collectíon Tempranillo
Blanco Barrica D.O.C.
Edición Limitada, Spain.
Tempranillo Blanco.
Caramel, wood.

5.25 26.25

46.50

5.00

6.25

6.50

6.75

25.00

31.25

32.50

33.75

31.25

32.50

38.00

59.00

Bodega 
Agronavarra
Jolaseta Tinto Tempranillo
D.O. Navarra, Spain.
Red fruit, spices. 

Maison Pascal
Bouchard 
Cuvée Louis Pinot Noir I.G.P.
Pays d’Oc, France.
Cherries, spices.

Valle de la Puerta 
Syrah Classico, Famatina
Valley, Argentina.
Blueberries, pepper.

Bodegas Alceño.
Monastrell, Syrah, Jumilla
Spain.
Cinnamon, vanilla.

Finca La Zulema 
Malbec D.O. Luján de Cuyo,
Argentina.
Malbec. Blueberry,
chocolate.

Duberny 
“Monts du Roi” 
Merlot - Cabernet, Vins de
Pays d’Oc, France.
(Biological).
Fruit, herbs.

Rioja Vega 
Crianza D.O.C.a Rioja Alta
Spain. 
Tempranillo, Mazuelo,  
Graciano. Cherries, vanilla.

CA ‘de’ ROCCHI 
Monterè Ripasso D.O.C. di
Valpolicella Superiore, Italy.
Corvina, Molinara,  
Rondinella. Spices,
blackberries. 

red

31.25

38.00

6.25


